	- 4 - 0 0	0004		IÈ
PATENTS ON IS TO THE	04-09-		TENTS	PATENTS ONLY
Please record	10271	7965	py thereof.	4.607
1. Name of verty(ies) conveying an interest:	,	2. Name and	Address of Party(ie	es) receiving an interest:
Maersk Medical A/S		Name: Internal Address Street Address City: State/Zip:		1
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) atta	ached? ☐ Yes ⊠ No	Ì	e(s) and addresses	
3. Description of the interest conveyed: ☐ Assignment	nange of Name	Other:		<u> </u>
Security Agreement Me	erger			
Application number(s) or patent number(s)	. Additional shee	et attached? Y	es 🛛 No	
If this document is being filed together with	a new application	on, the execution	date of the applicati	on is:
	Da			
A. Patent Application No.(s) 10/240,884		B. Patent No.	(s)	
Additio	anal numbara att	ached? ☐ Yes ⊠	1 No	
Name and address of party to whom corre			pplications and pate	ents involved:
concerning document should be mailed: BRINKS HOFER GILSON & L P.O. BOX 10395		7. Total fee (37	CFR 3.41)	\$ <u>40.00</u>
CHICAGO, IL 60610 (312)321-4200		23-1925	5	Deposit Account No.
		overpay		count No. 23-1925.
	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE		
 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, th copy of the original document. 	e foregoing infor	mation is true and	correct and any at	tached copy is a true
Heidi A. Dare, Reg. No. 50,775 Name of Person Signing	Sejobi A		_	<u>April 2, 2004</u> Date
Total number of pages	including cover	sheet, attachmen	ts, and document: 2	2
/08/2004 ECOOPER 00000020 10240884 FC:8021 40.00 DP				

40.00 DP

PATENT REEL: 015182 FRAME: 0843 On the 2end June 2003 the notified amendments for CVR number 64153315 (former registration number A/S 35.348):

"MAERSK MEDICAL A/S"

Engmosen 1

DK-3540 Lynge

domiciled in the municipality of Allerød
have been registered in the records of the Danish Commerce and Companies Agency,
whereupon the company has changed its name to:

"UNOMEDICAL A/S" Engmosen 1 DK-3540 Lynge

Copenhagen, 13th October 2003

Kirstine <u>Johanni</u>sson



REEL: 015182 FRAME: 0844